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Data Rate: 9.95 to 11.1Gbps.
Wavelengths (Î»): 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm,CWDM,DWDM (C-Band).
Connector type: LC (Duplex).
Various selectable distance, up to 80km.

Compatible to major equipment vendors.
Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DDM) for optical monitoring capability compliant with SFF-8472.
Eye-safety design to meet laser class 1 compliant with IEC60825-1.

Hot-Pluggable module.
Support 10GE at 10.709Gbps, 10GBase-LR/LW
10G Ethernet, SONET OC-192 at 9.953Gbps,1200-SM-LL-L 10G Fiber Channel, 10GE over G.709 at
11.09Gbps.
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